360˚
working angle
For easy measuring and
draining.
Flexible solution with MSV balancing valves
Life is challenging for all of us. Projects to complete, deadlines to meet, and
customers to satisfy.  That is why Danfoss asked its engineers to look at a
manual commissioning valve and design the best products imaginable.

13 Not a� ected by turbulence • •
14 Open/closed indicator • •
Type Code Number
Standard measuring nipples, 2 pcs 003Z466200
Extended measuring nipples, 60mm, 2 pcs 003Z465700
Operating handle 003Z465200
Drain cock, ½” 003Z409600
Drain cock, ¾” 003Z409700
Flow measuring instrument PFM 100 003L826000
Flow measuring instrument PFM 5000, PN10 003L833100
Flow measuring instrument PFM 5000 Multi Source, PN10 003L833300
Identi� cation tag and strips, 10 pcs 003Z466000
Insulation cap, DN15 003Z478100
Insulation cap, DN20 003Z478200
Insulation cap, DN25 003Z478300
Insulation cap, DN32 003Z478400
Insulation cap, DN40 003Z478500
Insulation cap, DN50 003Z478600
Accessories
Danfoss Ltd
Ampthill Road, Bedford, MK42 9ER, T: 01234 364621, E: ukheating@danfoss.com, W: www.heating.danfoss.co.uk